Government Engineering College Ajmer

College Bus Timings for Fresher’s Day (07 Sep. 2018)

Bus No 1: RJO1 PA-4037 of GWECA (Only for Girls)
Student Coordinator: Puja Bansal (6375468613)

Driver: Papu

Pickup Point Departure Timings
1 Adarsh Nagar Gate 5:05 PM
2 Shalimar Colony 5:10 PM
3 DAV School 5:12 PM
4 Govt. Engg. College Ajmer 5:30 PM
Bus No 2 : RJO1 PA-4038 of GWECA (Only for Girls) Driver: Narayan
Student Coordinator: Aanchal Goyal (9529119795)
&
Bus No 3 : RJO1 PB-1172 of GECA (Only for Boys) Driver: Durgesh

Student Coordinator: Manish Chaudhary (7426843461)
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Pickup Point

Govt. Women Engineering College Main Gate
Makhupura Bypass

DAV School

Shalimar Colony

Adarsh Nagar Gate

Balupura Road

7-Peppli Bali

9.No. Petrol Pump

Martindal Bridge

Raja Cycle Choraha

Gulab-bari Phatak

Shopping Complex

Gandhi Nagar

Starting of flyover (City Side)
Ending of flyover (College Side)
Shri Ram Guest House

Govt. Engg. College Ajmer

Departure Timings

5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:07 PM
5:08 PM
5:10 PM
5:12 PM
5:13 PM
5:14 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:20 PM
5:21 PM
5:22 PM
5:23 PM
5:24 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM

Reach 10 minutes before the schedule timings as bus will not wait for anyone

Priority will be given to 1% year in buses

RETURN TIMING ROUND - 9:00 PM (approx.) Return will be on same reverse routes.
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