Government Engineering College Ajmer

College Bus Timings for Fresher's Day (07 Sep. 2018)

Bus No 1: RJ01 PA-4037 of GWECA (Only for Girls) Driver: Papu

Student Coordinator: Puja Bansal (6375468613)

	Pickup Point	Departure Timings
1	Adarsh Nagar Gate	5:05 PM
2	Shalimar Colony	5:10 PM
3	DAV School	5:12 PM
4	Govt. Engg. College Ajmer	5:30 PM

Bus No 2: RJ01 PA-4038 of GWECA (Only for Girls) Driver: Narayan

Student Coordinator: Aanchal Goyal (9529119795)

&

Bus No 3: RJ01 PB-1172 of GECA (Only for Boys) Driver: Durgesh

Student Coordinator: Manish Chaudhary (7426843461)

	Pickup Point	Departure Timings
1	Govt. Women Engineering College Main Gate	5:00 PM
2	Makhupura Bypass	5:05 PM
3	DAV School	5:07 PM
4	Shalimar Colony	5:08 PM
5	Adarsh Nagar Gate	5:10 PM
6	Balupura Road	5:12 PM
7	7-Peppli Bali	5:13 PM
8	9.No. Petrol Pump	5:14 PM
9	Martindal Bridge	5:15 PM
10	Raja Cycle Choraha	5:18 PM
11	Gulab-bari Phatak	5:20 PM
12	Shopping Complex	5:21 PM
13	Gandhi Nagar	5:22 PM
14	Starting of flyover (City Side)	5:23 PM
15	Ending of flyover (College Side)	5:24 PM
16	Shri Ram Guest House	5:25 PM
17	Govt. Engg. College Ajmer	5:30 PM

Reach 10 minutes before the schedule timings as bus will not wait for anyone

Priority will be given to 1st year in buses

RETURN TIMING ROUND – 9:00 PM (approx.) Return will be on same reverse routes.

TRANSPORT INCHARGE